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I eelrzrxc - FrsA sosrRf EVALUARE din : 03 .07 .22 19 : 04 : l-3 
I

へ絆ただ`J々

Sintion Cosmin
+025.5■ .47′ 5

03.07.22 ■9:04:■ O  GPS
03.07。 22 ■9:04:■ 0 +000

Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbofil
Latitudine

■

0000■  ■32626
+044.36.■ 5′ 5

02.07.22 ■2:5■ :00  GPS
02.07.22 ■2:5■ :00 +000
02.07.22 ■2:5■ :00
0■ 9

Loc ■ansare

Data lansar■ ■
Co■ umbofi■
Longtttudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZttNG

Poro sos■ti

Ceas
Ceas
Sinc
Por.
---+
Nr. I

crt 
I

---+
00■
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
0■ 0
0■ ■

0■ 2
0■ 3

0■ 4
0■ 5
0■ 6
017
0■ 8

Atomic
BENZttNG
ron■ zare
■mbarcat土

Semnaturi

0■ I
---T---T---T
Nr . I Nom I sec I obs .Antl lu..l
---+---+---+

03.07 ■0:52:00.0
03.07 ■■:05:02.2
03.07 ■1:1■ :51.6
03.07 ■■:■ 7:55.8
03.07 ■■:25:48.0
03.07 ■■:26:40。 2
03.07 ■■:3■ :03.6
03.07 ■■:34:58.6
03.07 ■■:36:32.9
03.07 ■■:45:05.0
03.07 ■■:45:52.8
03.07 ■■:48:52.9
03.07 ■■:56:41.2
03.07 ■■:57:49.7
03.07 ■2:0■ :36。 7
03.07 ■2:08:09.6
03.07 ■2:55:■ ■。■
03.07 ■4:26:3■ .0
Por. nesos■ t

R0   2■  492423   M
R0   2■  492472   F
R0   2■  492442   M
R0   2■  492433   M
R0   2■  492409   M
R0   2■  492448   F
R0   2■  492422   F
R0   2■  492494   F
R0   2■  492445   M
R0   2■  492405   M
R0   2■  4924■ 6   M
R0   2■  492488   F
R0   2■  49245■    F
R0   2■  492496   F
R0   2■  493289   F
R0   2■  493300   M
R0   2■  4924■ O   M
R0   2■  492487   F
RO   ■3  ■56482   F

DAFOC50A
DA78C282
DAOA70CB
DAOA7504
DA3D6A9D
DA■B6002
DAFOC53D
DAOA7576
DA■B605■
DAOA83C2
DA■B5FBB
DAFOC4F3
DAlB62B6
DA■B6■ ■7
DA■B603E
DA■ 6A42A
DAC3F6EO
DAOA766F
DAB607B■

0■

0■

0■

01
0■

0■

0■

0■

0■

0■

0■

0■

0■

0■

0■

0■

0■

0■

0■ ■

005
0■ 6
0■ 4
00■
008
009
0■ 7
0■ 2
0■ 5
0■ 3
0■ 0
0■ 8
003
0■ 9
006
002
007

026
048
038
032
0■ 9
042
025
060
040
0■ 7
023
055
043
06■
065
069
020
054
003
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Comisia control Imbarcare/oesigilarerescator

Versiune SW   : RO-04.0■    Cod concurs   : o22719
Antena C■ub   : BENZING 48907242 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
Ant.: 0■ :388097■ 2-■                         ″

Seri-e ceas
Autorizare

G 2 <====

: 245524
: 900022E3

===> B E N ZttN G Express
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